© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 08/27/20
LTR-4RW Lens SpectraSync
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

FM Flush Mount Mud-in Ring 3 AM Antimicrobial Coating 5
–
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Standard Clear Standard matches reflector color
Accessories
B24 Set of two (2) 24" bar hangers for T-bar ceilings
B6 Set of two bar hangers for ceiling joist up to 24" centers
FMR4-R Flush Mount Flange Mud-In Ring, 4" Round
LiteGear LiteGear® Inverter, 125VA-250VA
LPS Series LightPower Micro-Inverter, 20VA-55VA
MOR4-R-WH Metal Oversized Ring, 4” Round, White  (8.25” outside diameter)
MOR4-R-BL Metal Oversized Ring, 4” Round, Black  (8.25” outside diameter)
Notes:
1 Must select 2230TD with DMTW driver.
2 Must select either 2750T or 2765T with DMT driver.
3 Flush Mount Flange (FM) requires FMR accessory (sold separately).
4 AM available with WC or Specular Clear (S or SWT). Consult factory for other colors.
5 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
6 LV available only with DMTW driver option.
7 Housing options (except Fuse) not available in combination.
8 IC, CP available in 06L
9 Not available with Control options.
Finish not applicable with
painted reflectors (WC or BC)
–
–
© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 3/8 Rev. 08/27/20
LTR-4RW Lens SpectraSync
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:LTR-4RW Lens SpectraSync
LITEISTRY 4" ROUND LENSED WALL WASH (LWW)
WITH COLOR TUNING
CONTROLS
™
NX INTEGRATED CONTROLS REFERENCE
NX Option Sensor Networkable Scheduling Occupancy Daylight
Harvesting
0–10V
Dimming
On/off
Control
Bluetooth® App
Programming
NX Networked – Wired
NXE N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires NXBTC/R 1
NX Networked – Wireless
NXWE 2 N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes No 3
NX Networked – Wired/Wireless
NXWD N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires NXBTC/R 1, 3
NX Distributed Intelligence™ Lighting Controls:
Supports applications in a variety of deployment options- wired, wireless, hybrid. Integrates with and enables a wide array
of luminaires including those with SpectraSyncTM Color Tuning Technology.
1 NXBTC/R needs to be plugged into an available NX SmartPort™ on the fixture network
2 Programming via App requires factory assistance
3 To program NXWE option, need to consult factory. If connected to an area controller, programming can be done from that

 N
X D
esign & Application G
uide

 N
X Brochure
SpectraSync Tunable White
Available in two options: 2750T (2700K–5000K) or 2765T (2700K–6500K).